





2026:BHC-OS:5275

**CORAM :** HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.  
JADHAV J

**DATE :** 23rd January, 2026

**P.C. :**

S. O. to 13/02/2026 ( at 3:00 pm).

( ASSOCIATE )